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Frank LaRose Tue Jun 17 2025

Entity#: 718115

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT

Original Filing Date: 02/08/1988

Location: COLUMBUS

Business Name: THE LONG STREET BUSINESS ASSOCIATION
Status: Active

Exp. Date: 05/16/2030

Agent/Registrant Information

ANNIE J. ROSS - WOMACK
825 E LONG ST
COLUMBUS OH 43203
05/16/2025

Active

Filings

Filing Type

DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT

CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE

Page 1 of 2

Date of Filing

02/08/1988
10/26/1992
02/26/1993
03/12/1996
03/12/19986
03/12/1996
03/06/1998
03/08/1998
12/10/1998
08/11/2003

12/11/2003

Document ID
G324 0550
000000192642
000000192643
5493 0410
5493 0410
5493 0410
6219 0849
6219 0849
199834800804
200322332403
200334575437
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DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT 05/19/2020 202014001030
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED 01/20/2025 202502000212
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT 05/16/2025 202513601038
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO

OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of State at Columbus,
Ohio this 17th of June, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State

ST L2

Page 2 of 2



