Tue Jun 17 2025



Entity#: 718115

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT

Original Filing Date: 02/08/1988

Location: COLUMBUS

Business Name: THE LONG STREET BUSINESS ASSOCIATION

Status: Active

Exp. Date: 05/16/2030

Agent/Registrant Information

ANNIE J. ROSS - WOMACK 825 E LONG ST COLUMBUS OH 43203 05/16/2025 Active

Filings

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT	02/08/1988	G324_0550
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	10/26/1992	000000192642
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	02/26/1993	000000192643
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	03/12/1996	5493_0410
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	03/12/1996	5493_0410
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	03/12/1996	5493_0410
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	03/06/1998	6219_0849
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	03/06/1998	6219_0849
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	12/10/1998	199834800804
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	08/11/2003	200322332403
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	12/11/2003	200334575437



Tue Jun 17 2025

 DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT
 05/19/2020
 202014001030

 LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
 01/20/2025
 202502000212

 DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
 05/16/2025
 202513601038

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 17th of June, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State

Fred Johne